
ANTARCTIC
REMOTE OPEN FRONT HIGHBACK



ABOUT THIS MODEL
3 Year guarantee

Fan assisted refrigeration

Automatic defrosting

Opaque side panels with interior in mirror stainless 

steel or double glass panoramic side panels

LED lighting in canopy

Multiplexable
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Built in controller

5 Rows shelves plus base (standard)

All shelves can be sit flat or 2 settings for slanted
Acrylic shelf fences

Shelf price holder included 

Optional undershelf lighting 

Optional hanging bars

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ABOUT THIS MODEL         1

ANTARCTIC            2
Size Specifications
Technical Specifications
Gallery

1



ANTARCTIC
SIZE SPECIFICATIONS
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ANTARCTIC
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL
TOTAL

LENGTH

LENGTH
WITHOUT

SIDE PANELS

F-L C

ANTARCTIC 1250

ANTARCTIC 1875

ANTARCTIC 2500

ANTARCTIC 3750

1350mm

1550mm

1975mm

2600mm

1250mm

1450mm

1875mm

2500mm

1,73m2

2,58m2

3,44m2

5,16m2

L-C

2,13m2

3.19m2

4,25m2

6,38m2

1,76m2

2,63m2

3,51m2

5,27m2

TOTAL DISPLAY
AREA

L-C F-L

+2/+4 °C

+2/+4 °C

+2/+4 °C

+2/+4 °C

+4/+6 °C

+4/+6 °C

+4/+6 °C

+4/+6 °C

C

-1/+1 °C

-1/+1 °C

-1/+1 °C

-1/+1 °C

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
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CALL US

021 851 0511 

EMAIL US

VISIT US

12 JULIAN WAY

SOMERSET WEST BUSINESS PARK

SOMERSET WEST, CAPE TOWN

SOUTH AFRICA


